
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 J11 J12 J13 J14 J15 J16 J17 J18 J19 J20 J21 J22

JORNADA 

PROGRESION DE POSICIONES DE LOS EQUIPOS EN LA TEMPORADA 

Amadeus 

At. Piña 

Univ. Zar. 

Bar Flor Futsal 

Blue Lions 

Everys 

Los Ultimos 

Sporting Rodete 

Submario Lab 

Trescal 

UD 97 

Asc. Magaiz 

Coras Laboral 


